
Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS

hm 0,0000 0

hg 0,0000 0

20 24 0,8333 2 3,3

11 23 0,4783 0 2,2

20 28 0,7143 2 5,3

9 27 0,3333 0 3,1

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO SIRA

BATUHAN ULUDAĞ 40 52 0,7692 4 0,8333 5,3 0,8333 1

GÖKHAN EGE 0 0 0,0000 0 0,0000 0 0,0000 3

YUSUF EMİR ERTÜRK 20 50 0,4000 0 0,4783 3,2 0,4783 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS

hg 0,0000 0

hm 0,0000 0

20 17 1,1765 2 4,3

2 16 0,1250 0 1,1

20 29 0,6897 2 3,3

5 28 0,1786 0 1,1

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO SIRA

DOĞUKAN ÇORBACI 40 46 0,8696 4 1,1765 4,3 1,1765 1

FURKAN AYAŞ 7 44 0,1591 0 0,1786 1,1 0,1786 2

YUNUS EMRE ÖZEL 0 0 0,0000 0 0,0000 0 0,0000 3

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS

11 40 0,2750 2 3,1

9 40 0,2250 0 2,1

20 35 0,5714 2 3,3

13 35 0,3714 0 2,2

20 29 0,6897 2 3,3

17 28 0,6071 0 4,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO SIRA

UMUT YANIKYOL 40 64 0,6250 4 0,6897 3,3 0,6897 1

EMİR UZ 28 68 0,4118 2 0,6071 4,3 0,6071 2

YASİN AĞDAŞ 22 75 0,2933 0 0,3714 2,2 0,3714 3

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS

10 40 0,2500 0 2,2

17 40 0,4250 2 2,2

20 28 0,7143 2 5,3

12 28 0,4286 0 2,2

18 40 0,4500 2 3,2

12 40 0,3000 0 3,1

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO SIRA

FERHAT KÜCÜKZOROGLU 38 68 0,5588 4 0,7143 5,3 0,7143 1

EMİR BAKİ EKİM 22 68 0,3235 0 0,4286 2,2 0,4286 3

VEFA DOST 29 80 0,3625 2 0,4250 3,2 0,4250 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS

hg 0,0000 0

hm 0,0000 0

18 40 0,4500 2 5,4

12 40 0,3000 0 3,2

20 27 0,7407 2 4,3

13 26 0,5000 0 4,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO SIRA

ZİYA SAMET TABAK 38 67 0,5672 4 0,7407 5,4 0,7407 1

BORA KAĞAN GÜL 25 66 0,3788 0 0,5000 4,3 0,5000 2

UMUTCAN KOÇAK 0 0 0,0000 0 0,0000 0 0,0000 3

Maçlar

A1
GÖKHAN EGE

YUSUF EMİR ERTÜRK

BATUHAN ULUDAĞ

YUSUF EMİR ERTÜRK

BATUHAN ULUDAĞ

YUSUF EMİR ERTÜRK

Maçlar

B1
FURKAN AYAŞ

YUNUS EMRE ÖZEL

DOĞUKAN ÇORBACI

FURKAN AYAŞ

DOĞUKAN ÇORBACI

FURKAN AYAŞ

Maçlar

C1
EMİR UZ

YASİN AĞDAŞ

UMUT YANIKYOL

YASİN AĞDAŞ

UMUT YANIKYOL

EMİR UZ

Maçlar

D1
EMİR BAKİ EKİM

VEFA DOST
FERHAT 

KÜCÜKZOROGLU
EMİR BAKİ EKİM

FERHAT 
KÜCÜKZOROGLU

VEFA DOST

Maçlar

E1
BORA KAĞAN GÜL

UMUTCAN KOÇAK

ZİYA SAMET TABAK

BORA KAĞAN GÜL

ZİYA SAMET TABAK

BORA KAĞAN GÜL



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

7 40 0,1750 2 2,1 1

7 40 0,1750 0 2,1 0

16 40 0,4000 2 3,2

10 40 0,2500 0 3,1

20 19 1,0526 2 4,4

5 19 0,2632 0 2,1

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO SIRA

SEYMEN ÖZBAŞ 36 59 0,6102 4 1,0526 4,4 1,0526 1

BAHADIR ÖZİLERİ 12 59 0,2034 2 0,2632 2,2 0,2632 2

TOLGA KAÇMAZ 17 80 0,2125 0 0,2500 3,2 0,2500 3

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

14 40 0,3500 2 2,1 2

14 40 0,3500 0 2,2 1

14 40 0,3500 2 3,2

9 40 0,2250 0 3,1

20 36 0,5556 2 6,5

12 36 0,3333 0 5,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO SIRA

ÖMERCAN AKDEMİR 34 76 0,4474 4 0,5556 6,5 0,5556 1

ARİF MERT ÖZKÖMÜRCÜ 26 76 0,3421 2 0,3500 5,3 0,3500 2

ŞAHİN GÜNEŞ 23 80 0,2875 0 0,3500 3,2 0,3500 3

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS

18 40 0,4500 2 4,4

7 40 0,1750 0 2,1

20 33 0,6061 2 4,2

9 32 0,2813 0 2,1

20 36 0,5556 2 2,2

13 36 0,3611 0 3,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO SIRA

FURKAN ÇETİN 40 69 0,5797 4 0,6061 4,2 0,6061 1

ARAFAT YILMAZ 31 76 0,4079 2 0,4500 4,4 0,4500 2

SÜHEYL SAMET ŞAPÇI 16 72 0,2222 0 0,2813 2,2 0,2813 3

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS

15 40 0,3750 2 3,2

13 40 0,3250 0 2,2

20 23 0,8696 2 4,3

12 22 0,5455 0 3,2

20 25 0,8000 2 4,3

7 24 0,2917 0 2,1

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO SIRA

MUSTAFA ŞEVİK 40 48 0,8333 4 0,8696 4,4 0,8696 1

ALİ MURAT KİRAZOĞLU 22 64 0,3438 2 0,3750 3,2 0,3750 2

SERHAT ÖZÇETİNKAYA 25 62 0,4032 0 0,5455 3,2 0,5455 3

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS

6 40 0,1500 0 2,1

15 40 0,3750 2 2,2

20 19 1,0526 2 6,4

4 18 0,2222 0 1,1

20 17 1,1765 2 5,4

2 17 0,1176 0 2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO SIRA

ALPEREN EMİN CEBEOĞLU 40 36 1,1111 4 1,1765 6,5 1,1765 1

AHMET YANIKYOL 10 58 0,1724 0 0,2222 2,1 0,2222 3

SELMAN TOPCU 17 57 0,2982 2 0,3750 2,2 0,3750 2

Maçlar

F1
BAHADIR ÖZİLERİ

TOLGA KAÇMAZ

SEYMEN ÖZBAŞ

TOLGA KAÇMAZ

SEYMEN ÖZBAŞ

BAHADIR ÖZİLERİ

Maçlar

G1
ARİF MERT 

ÖZKÖMÜRCÜ
ŞAHİN GÜNEŞ

ÖMERCAN AKDEMİR

ŞAHİN GÜNEŞ

ÖMERCAN AKDEMİR
ARİF MERT 

ÖZKÖMÜRCÜ

Maçlar

H1
ARAFAT YILMAZ

SÜHEYL SAMET ŞAPÇI

FURKAN ÇETİN

SÜHEYL SAMET ŞAPÇI

FURKAN ÇETİN

ARAFAT YILMAZ

Maçlar

I1
ALİ MURAT KİRAZOĞLU

SERHAT ÖZÇETİNKAYA

MUSTAFA ŞEVİK

SERHAT ÖZÇETİNKAYA

MUSTAFA ŞEVİK

ALİ MURAT KİRAZOĞLU

Maçlar

J1
AHMET YANIKYOL

SELMAN TOPCU
ALPEREN EMİN 

CEBEOĞLU
AHMET YANIKYOL

ALPEREN EMİN 
CEBEOĞLU

SELMAN TOPCU



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS

hm 0,0000 0

hg 0,0000 0

19 40 0,4750 2 7,2

7 40 0,1750 0 3,1

20 39 0,5128 2 3,2

9 39 0,2308 0 2,1

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO SIRA

KAAN GÜNGÖR 39 79 0,4937 4 0,5128 7,3 0,5128 1

ABDULVAHAP OĞUZHAN ATABEY 0 0 0,0000 0 0,0000 0 0,0000 3

SALİH ACAR 16 79 0,2025 0 0,2308 3,2 0,2308 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS

16 40 0,4000 2 4,2

13 40 0,3250 0 2,2

20 22 0,9091 2 3,2

4 21 0,1905 0 1,1

20 32 0,6250 2 5,3

13 31 0,4194 0 3,2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO SIRA

AHMET KARAMAN 40 54 0,7407 4 0,9091 5,3 0,9091 1

MEHMET ULAŞ İŞCAN 29 71 0,4085 2 0,4194 4,3 0,4194 2

OSMAN GÜL 17 61 0,2787 0 0,3250 2,2 0,3250 3

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS

5 40 0,1250 0 2,1

9 40 0,2250 2 2,2

19 40 0,4750 2 3,2

8 40 0,2000 0 2,2

13 38 0,3421 0 2,2

20 38 0,5263 2 5,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO SIRA

MUSTAFA OĞUZ 32 78 0,4103 2 0,4750 3,2 0,4750 2

ARDA AĞARTAN 13 80 0,1625 0 0,2000 2,2 0,2000 3

OSMAN AYVAZ 29 78 0,3718 4 0,5263 5,3 0,5263 1

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS

8 40 0,2000 0 2,1

17 40 0,4250 2 2,2

16 40 0,4000 2 3,1

12 40 0,3000 0 2,2

14 40 0,3500 0 3,3

15 40 0,3750 2 3,2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO SIRA

ALİ BERKAY YİĞİT 30 80 0,3750 2 0,4000 3,3 0,4000 2

SELAHATTİN ÖZKUL 20 80 0,2500 0 0,3000 2,2 0,3000 3

OĞUZHAN GÜZEL 32 80 0,4000 4 0,4250 3,2 0,4250 1

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS PEN

11 40 0,2750 0 3,1

18 40 0,4500 2 3,2

13 40 0,3250 0 3,2 0

13 40 0,3250 2 2,2 1

8 23 0,3478 0 3,2

20 24 0,8333 2 6,3

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO SIRA

HARUN BERKE ERDİM 21 63 0,3333 0 0,3478 3,3 0,3478 3

MURAT ÇETİN 24 80 0,3000 2 0,3250 3,2 0,3250 2

MUHEMMED MUSTAFA KILIÇ 38 64 0,5938 4 0,8333 6,3 0,8333 1

Maçlar

K1
ABDULVAHAP OĞUZHAN 

ATABEY
SALİH ACAR

KAAN GÜNGÖR

SALİH ACAR

KAAN GÜNGÖR

SALİH ACAR

Maçlar

L1
MEHMET ULAŞ İŞCAN

OSMAN GÜL

AHMET KARAMAN

OSMAN GÜL

AHMET KARAMAN

MEHMET ULAŞ İŞCAN

Maçlar

M1
ARDA AĞARTAN

OSMAN AYVAZ

MUSTAFA OĞUZ

ARDA AĞARTAN

MUSTAFA OĞUZ

OSMAN AYVAZ

Maçlar

N1
SELAHATTİN ÖZKUL

OĞUZHAN GÜZEL

ALİ BERKAY YİĞİT

SELAHATTİN ÖZKUL

ALİ BERKAY YİĞİT

OĞUZHAN GÜZEL

Maçlar

O1
MURAT ÇETİN

MUHEMMED MUSTAFA 
KILIÇ

HARUN BERKE ERDİM

MURAT ÇETİN

HARUN BERKE ERDİM
MUHEMMED MUSTAFA 

KILIÇ



Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS

20 25 0,8000 2 4,4

13 24 0,5417 0 3,2

17 26 0,6538 0 4,2

20 27 0,7407 2 4,3

16 40 0,4000 2 4,2

11 40 0,2750 0 4,1

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO SIRA

ALPEREN ÖZER 33 66 0,5000 2 0,6538 4,4 0,6538 2

HAKAN GÖRGÜÇ 31 65 0,4769 2 0,8000 4,4 0,8000 3

MUHAMMED ALİ ERASLAN 33 51 0,6471 2 0,7407 4,3 0,7407 1

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS

9 40 0,2250 0 3,1

10 40 0,2500 2 2,1

20 29 0,6897 2 3,3

5 29 0,1724 0 1,1

20 34 0,5882 2 3,2

10 34 0,2941 0 3,2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO SIRA

YUSUF KARAMAN 40 63 0,6349 4 0,6897 3,3 0,6897 1

BERTU KÜCÜKZOROGLU 14 69 0,2029 0 0,2250 3,1 0,2250 3

MUGMİN SADIK 20 74 0,2703 2 0,2941 3,2 0,2941 2

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS

hg 0,0000 0

hm 0,0000 0

18 35 0,5143 0 4,3

20 35 0,5714 2 4,3

7 31 0,2258 0 2,1

20 32 0,6250 2 4,2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO SIRA

YİĞİT BARAN KARA 25 66 0,3788 0 0,5143 4,3 0,5143 2

BURAK ONUR UZUN 40 67 0,5970 4 0,6250 4,4 0,6250 1

MEHMET ALTINTAŞ 0 0 0,0000 0 0,0000 0 0,0000 3

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS

16 29 0,5517 0 4,3

20 29 0,6897 2 4,4

20 27 0,7407 2 4,3

15 26 0,5769 0 3,3

15 40 0,3750 0 4,2

18 40 0,4500 2 4,2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO SIRA

MUSTAFA ANTEP 35 67 0,5224 2 0,7407 4,4 0,7407 2

BATUHAN ALP ORAK 31 55 0,5636 0 0,5769 4,3 0,5769 3

KADİR KURT 38 69 0,5507 4 0,6897 4,4 0,6897 1

Grup T-Sayı T-EL Ort. MP EYS

20 36 0,5556 2 5,3

9 35 0,2571 0 2,1

20 38 0,5263 2 3,2

8 37 0,2162 0 2,1

12 40 0,3000 0 2,2

17 40 0,4250 2 6,2

Oyuncular T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS EYO SIRA

KEMAL AKSOY 32 78 0,4103 2 0,5263 3,2 0,5263 2

ALPTEKİN CANÖZKAN 37 76 0,4868 4 0,5556 6,5 0,5556 1

HALİL DOĞUKAN İÇEN 17 72 0,2361 0 0,2571 2,2 0,2571 3

Maçlar

P1
HAKAN GÖRGÜÇ
MUHAMMED ALİ 

ERASLAN
ALPEREN ÖZER
MUHAMMED ALİ 

ERASLAN
ALPEREN ÖZER

HAKAN GÖRGÜÇ

Maçlar

Q1
BERTU 

KÜCÜKZOROGLU
MUGMİN SADIK

YUSUF KARAMAN
BERTU 

KÜCÜKZOROGLU
YUSUF KARAMAN

MUGMİN SADIK

Maçlar

R1
BURAK ONUR UZUN

MEHMET ALTINTAŞ

YİĞİT BARAN KARA

BURAK ONUR UZUN

YİĞİT BARAN KARA

BURAK ONUR UZUN

Maçlar

S1
BATUHAN ALP ORAK

KADİR KURT

MUSTAFA ANTEP

BATUHAN ALP ORAK

MUSTAFA ANTEP

KADİR KURT

Maçlar

T1
ALPTEKİN CANÖZKAN

HALİL DOĞUKAN İÇEN

KEMAL AKSOY

HALİL DOĞUKAN İÇEN

KEMAL AKSOY

ALPTEKİN CANÖZKAN


